
ＩＭＰリーグ報告書

リーグ
第１月朝

ジュニアⅠ
セクション ＭＰ 会報

チ   ー   ム   名 順位 合計 １ ２ ３ ４ ５ ６

通信欄

2020/08/09

日程 20 boards ×  5 session

12月2日 1月6日 2月3日 3月2日 4月6日

総当り
SRR

1 - 2
3-4-5

1 - 3
2-4-5

1 - 4
2-3-5

1 - 5
2-3-4

Ｍ  Ｐ. 姓   名 会員番号 出場回数1 ＳＰ

金崎 和子

望月 知子

石黒 陽子

日向 由子

森 泰久

木戸 徳明
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234511
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Ｍ  Ｐ. 姓   名 会員番号 出場回数4 ＳＰ

古賀 紀久子

池上 葉子

長 満

山本 久仁子

篠田 拓也

永田 秀壽

231642

231635

184892
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Ｍ  Ｐ. 姓   名 会員番号 出場回数2 ＳＰ

諸遊 真弓

水上 萬里夫

宮本 幸恵

久保田 陽子

江幡 洋子

小嶋 加代子

26833

236845

239165

224626

235545

234726

4

5

0

17

4

8

Ｘ ＸＸ

Ｘ

ＸＸＸＸ

ＸＸＸＸＸ

ＸＸ ＸＸ

ＸＸ

1

2

3

4

5

6

Ｍ  Ｐ. 姓   名 会員番号 出場回数5 ＳＰ

長岡 美智子

粟国 幸子

山本 エフィ

澤井 博美

城田 栄美

松尾 由美

236968

239479

236562

234634

194374

236081
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Ｍ  Ｐ. 姓   名 会員番号 出場回数3 ＳＰ

宇野 美津子

石井 みどり

佐藤 多恵子

飯塚 美和子

小峰 理恵

 市瀬 万利子
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望月 知子1: 36.14 5 9 15561 42 18 93×4

水上 萬里夫2: 62.90 14 11 12 9 1439 59 98 18 761

石井 みどり3: 55.97 14 12 10 958 841 98 55 452

池上 葉子4: 35.50 10 7 7 282 702 02 70 945

粟国 幸子5: 51.81 9 12 71082 45 30 24⑫3

開始時間
午前　　10：15
午後　　13：40

東中野ブリッジセンター


